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The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/11/13 - 01/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Tonne, Phillip (USA) Judge J1 Elliott, Eric (USA)

Judge J2 Patrick, Taryn (USA) Judge J2 Slobounov, Anton (USA)

Judge J3 McDonald, Roland (USA) Judge J3 Butcher, Mark (USA)

Judge J4 Ojeda, Omar (USA) Judge J4 Ableman, Randy (USA)

Judge J5 Minton, Coral (USA) Judge J5 Dalman, Nicholas (niko) (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Samantha Pickens (University of Arizona) 282.60 575.95 575.951
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 267.60 549.20 549.202
Stephanie Phipps (Stanford University) 270.00 530.45 530.453
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 256.10 522.25 522.254
Emma Ivory-Ganja (University of California, Los Angeles) 250.70 519.80 519.805
Stacey Luke (Fresno State University) 256.10 513.30 513.306
Ashley Herrera (University of Arizona) 247.30 496.60 496.607
Amy Kilby (San Jose State University) 242.55 490.10 490.108
Hannah Prigge (Fresno State University) 249.90 488.55 488.559
Sloane Brazina (Stanford University) 240.95 483.65 483.6510
Kelly Markle (Stanford University) 233.15 479.65 479.6511
Anne Kastler (University of California, Berkeley) 250.70 477.25 477.2512
Lillian Hinrichs (Stanford University) 230.40 474.55 474.5513
Alexandra Clay (Stanford University) 226.40 472.80 472.8014
Anna Steiner (San Diego State University) 238.90 466.80 466.8015
Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles) 230.55 461.75 461.7516
Jessica Holden (San Jose State University) 231.45 456.90 456.9017
Christy Cash (University of Kansas) 234.95 453.30 453.3018
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Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Tonne, Phillip (USA) Judge J1 Elliott, Eric (USA)

Judge J2 Patrick, Taryn (USA) Judge J2 Slobounov, Anton (USA)

Judge J3 McDonald, Roland (USA) Judge J3 Butcher, Mark (USA)

Judge J4 Ojeda, Omar (USA) Judge J4 Ableman, Randy (USA)

Judge J5 Minton, Coral (USA) Judge J5 Dalman, Nicholas (niko) (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Samantha Pickens (University of Arizona) 282.60 293.35 282.601
Stephanie Phipps (Stanford University) 270.00 260.45 270.002
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 267.60 281.60 267.603
Stacey Luke (Fresno State University) 256.10 257.20 256.104
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 256.10 266.15 256.104
Emma Ivory-Ganja (University of California, Los Angeles) 250.70 269.10 250.706
Anne Kastler (University of California, Berkeley) 250.70 226.55 250.706
Hannah Prigge (Fresno State University) 249.90 238.65 249.908
Haley Ishimatsu (University of Southern California) 249.85 249.859
Roxanne Fitter (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 248.00 248.0010
Ashley Herrera (University of Arizona) 247.30 249.30 247.3011
Amy Kilby (San Jose State University) 242.55 247.55 242.5512
Samantha Adams (University of Southern California) 240.95 240.9513
Sloane Brazina (Stanford University) 240.95 242.70 240.9513
Anna Steiner (San Diego State University) 238.90 227.90 238.9015
Natalie Kalibat (University of Southern California) 238.80 238.8016
Christy Cash (University of Kansas) 234.95 218.35 234.9517
Katherine Van Winkle (University of Southern California) 233.35 233.3518
Kelly Markle (Stanford University) 233.15 246.50 233.1519
Jessica Holden (San Jose State University) 231.45 225.45 231.4520
Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles) 230.55 231.20 230.5521
Lillian Hinrichs (Stanford University) 230.40 244.15 230.4022
Alexandra Clay (Stanford University) 226.40 246.40 226.4023
Michelle Vale (University of California, Los Angeles) 223.20 223.2024
Paulina Guzman (University of California, Los Angeles) 221.65 221.6525
Grace Greenwood (California Polytechnic State University) 218.70 218.7026
Ashley Stott (San Diego State University) 217.75 217.7527
Rafaella Suarez (San Diego State University) 217.10 217.1028
Kari Campbell (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 211.45 211.4529
Meredith Brownell (University of Kansas) 209.10 209.1030
Natalie Stahl (University of Southern California) 208.85 208.8531
Sara-lina Boushakra (University of California, Berkeley) 207.05 207.0532
Isabel Diamond (University of Arizona) 205.15 205.1533
Alyssa Golden (University of Kansas) 200.10 200.1034
Shan Stewart (University of California, Davis) 199.60 199.6035
Chandler Marshall (San Diego State University) 199.30 199.3036
Quetzal Moreno (University of California, Santa Barbara) 198.15 198.1537
Kelsey Bean (San Diego State University) 195.85 195.8538
Celia Pinczower (University of Southern California) 195.60 195.6039
Jennifer Wylie (Stanford University) 194.95 194.9540
Hanna Tears (University of California, Davis) 191.95 191.9541
Lucy Lafranchise (University of California, Davis) 191.40 191.4042
Monika Terry (University of California, Santa Barbara) 191.10 191.1043
Leslie Cannon (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 189.80 189.8044
Sami Mcintyre (California Polytechnic State University) 183.50 183.5045
Hannah Tomp (University of California, Santa Barbara) 177.70 177.7046
Caila Baltas (University of California, Santa Barbara) 174.10 174.1047
Lauren Jesse (University of California, Davis) 172.75 172.7548
Mathilda Danckler (University of San Diego) 171.60 171.6049
Lacie Ruth (Fresno State University) 171.40 171.4050
Meaghan O'meara (California Polytechnic State University) 164.15 164.1551
Madeline Martin (University of Kansas) 160.80 160.8052
Tripti Singhal (University of California, Santa Barbara) 157.85 157.8553
Molly Robson (University of San Diego) 141.55 141.5554
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Ellie Jajewski (University of San Diego) 133.30 133.3055
Noelle Provenzano (University of California, Santa Barbara) 107.05 107.0556
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